PART NUMBERING FORMAT
EV-12- [Function] [Actuator] [Marking] - [Frame] [Terminal] [Actuator Color]		 Ex: EV-12-61B-6
Epoxy seal
3
4
6.
2
9.
3
1: flush
Frame
1
2
3
6
7
4
O3.5-2
BLACK paint
M3*0.5-2 (sunk)
1
3
.1
Zinc color
M3*0.5-2 (sunk)
BLACK paint
M3*0.5-2 (flush)
Zinc color
M3*0.5-2 (flush)
BLACK paint
1
3
.1
1
3
.1
1
3
.1
1
3
.1
BLACK paint
1
1
.6
O4.0-2 (flush)
5
BLACK paint
1
1
.6
O4.5-2
M3*0.5-2
O3.4-2
8
BLACK paint
1
1
.6
O4.5-2
O4.0-2
A
BLACK paint
1
1